City of Los Angeles Department of Recreation & Parks- Yucca Community Center 6671 Yucca St Los Angeles, CA 90028~ 323-957-6339

YUCCA COMMUNITY CENTER





REGISTRATION BEGINS: MARCH 3, 2025

CLASSES	AGES	DAY	TIME
HIP HOP 1 (beginner)	4+	MONDAY	4:45PM-5:45PM
HIP HOP 3 (advanced)	8+	MONDAY	5:45PM-6:45PM
HIP HOP 2	6 +	TUESDAY	4PM-5PM
(beginner/intermediate) HIP HOP 1 (beginner)	4+	TUESDAY	5PM-6PM

CLASS DATES: APRIL 7 - JUNE 2ND, 2025



Register Here

www.laparks.org/yuccacommunitycenter





Persons with disabilities are welcome to participate in our programs. Reasonable accommodations will be made with prior arrangements. Please be aware that some accommodations may take 30 days or longer. Please submit your request for an accommodation as possible. "Achieving gender equity through a continuous commitment to girls and women in sports."





